
Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

9:30-10:30 

ZO0-5010 (AD) 

ZO0-5010 (AD) 

ZOO-5010 (AD) 

ZO0-5216 (NS) 

Discipline Specific Core (DSC) Courses 
ZO0-5008 Advanced Molecular Biology 

ZO0-5010 Human Genetics 

ZOO-5011 Practical in Human Genetics 

10:30-11:30 

ZO0-5211 (MS) 
ZO0-5219 (PP) 

ZO0-5012Advanced Developmental Biology 

ZO0-5008 (SD) 

ZOO-5014 B1 (NS/PP/MS) 
ZO0-5014 B2 (NS/PP/MS) 
ZO0-5014 B3 (NS/PP/MS) 

PrQgramme Director, Zoology 

ZOO-5008 (SD) 

ZO0-5009 Practical in Advanced Molecular Biology 

Timetable for M.Sc. in Zoology PartI (Semester II) Academic year 2025-26 

ZOO-5008 (SD) 

ZO0-5210 (MS) 
ZO0-5218 (PP) 

ZO0-5013 Practical in Advanced Developmental Biology 
ZOO-5014 Field Skills in Zoology (Practical) 

GOA UNIVERSITY 
School of Biological Sciences and Biotechnology 

TIME TABLE W.E.F. November 2025 

11:30-12:30 

ZO0-5012 (GK) 

ZO0-5216 (NS) 

ZO0-5212 (SS) 

ZOO-5012 (GK) 

ZOO-5012 (GK) 

ZO0-5210 (MS) 
ZO0-5218 (PP) 

12:30-1:30 

ZO0-5210 Ornithology 

N 

C 

H 

B 

R 

ZO0-5218 Mammalogy 

E 

A 

K 

ZO0-5211 Practical in Ornithology 

1:30-2:30 

Discipline Specific Elective (DSE) Courses (4 Credits) 

ZO0-5011 B1 (AD) 
ZO0-5009 B2 (SD) 
ZO0-5014 B3 (PP) 
ZO0-5011 B3 (AD) 
ZO0-5009 B1 (SD) 
ZO0-5014 B2 (NS) 

ZO0-5216 (NS) 

ZOO-5219 Practical in Mammalogy 

Vice-Dean, SBSB 

ZO0-5213 (SS) 
ZO0-5011 B2 (AD) 
ZO0-5009 B3 (SD) 
ZO0-5014 B1 (MS) 

ZO0-5210 (MS) 
ZO0-5218 (PP) 

2:30-3:30 

ZO0-5217 Practical in Wildlife Biology and Conservation 

ZO0-5212 Fundamentais and Emerging Approaches in Animal Cell Culture 
ZO0-5213 Practical in Fundamentals and Emerging Approaches in Animal Cell Culture 
ZO0-5216 Wildlife Biology and Conservation 

ZOO-5217 (NS) 

3:30-4:30 

ZO0-5213 (SS) 

4:30-5:30 

ZO0-5013 B3 (GK) 
ZO0-5014 B1 (NS) 
ZO0-5014 B2 (MS) 
ZO0-5013 B2 (GK) 
ZO0-5014 B3 (MS) 
ZO0-5014 B1 (PP) 

REFERENCE 

ZO0-5213 (SS) 
ZO0-5013 B1 (GK) 
ZO0-5014 B3 (NS) 
ZOO-5014 B2 (PP) 

MENTORING 

Practical Batches 
Batch 1- Seat no. 1 - 17 

Batch 2- Seat no. 18-34 
Batch 3- seat no. 34-50 

Dean, SBSB 

2lu)2025 



Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

9:30-10:30 

REFERENCE 

Research Specific Effective 
ZO0-614 Research Methodology 

Prográmme Director, Zoology 

10:30-11:30 

Timetable for M.Sc. in Zoology Part Il (Semester IV) Academic year 2025-26 

DISSERTATION 

DISSERTATION 

DISSERTATION 

DISSERTATION 

ZO0-614 (GK) 

DISSERTATION 

School of Biological Sciences and Biotechnology 
GOA UNIVERSITY 

TIME TABLE W.E.F. November 2025 

11:30-12:30 

ZO0-614 (AD) 

Discipline Specific 
ZO0-651 Dissertation 

12:30-1:30 

C 

H 

B 

R 

K 

Vice-Dean, SBSB 

1:30-2:30 

ZOO-614 (SS) 

2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 

DISSERTATION 

DISSERTATION 

DISSERTATION 

DISSERTATION 

ZO0-614 (SD) MENTORING 

4:30-5:30 

DISSERTATION 

Dean, SBSB 


